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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 80Bowlero Via Linda - Extended
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Jonathan Goldberg
2 Ryan Kuxhausen
3 Rene Canez III
4 Jesus Pena
5 Mike Flolo
6 Casey Candiotti
7 Shane Valleau
8 Joshua Williams
9 Kyler Adams

10 Aliyas Sargento
11 Steve Nichols
12 Wes Marema
13 Travis Tummond
14 Scott Perkins
15 Sean Ostendorp
16 David Pope
17 Chris Gehrmann
18 BYE
19 Shirley Braverman
20 Todd Canfield

21 Tyler Milbrandt
22 Michael Smith
23 Mark Nichols
24 Joshua Grapevine
25 David Kohler
26 Kal Ellefsen
27 Jay Miller
28 Peter Casarotto Jr
29 MASE Mason
30 Nate Farmer
31 Jeremy Lorenzo
32 Veronica Allemand
33 Mike Ovenden
34 Casey Coffey
35 Christian Dale
36 Mitchell Hays
37 Nick Maniscalaco
38 Cayden Matherly
39 Leah Zweig
40 Craig Werline

41 Anthony Cerullo
42 Ryan Kleinschmidt
43 Gary Doty
44 John Almeida
45 Jana Brickley
46 Joseph Brown
47 Sheila Perkins
48 Steve Gola
49 Shane Gomez
50 Nick Ketcios
51 Brandon Bosworth
52 Ryan Dorfman
53 William Briley
54 John Burnett
55 Greg Kretzer
56 Bob Lahey
57 Jim Aanenson
58 Joe Mischik Jr
59 Michael Williams
60 Garrett Longhini

61 Travis Hansen
62 Danielle Holmes
63 Robert Gordon
64 Justin Sherrill
65 Isa Rayyan
66 Hayley Ellis
67 Darlene Watts
68 Doug DeVore
69 Cody Trett
70 Adam Hansen
71 Howard Sprague
72 Chase Allemand
73 Chris Rayborn
74 Kaitlyn Mosbarger
75 Tim Thurmond
76 Kelly Martin
77 Zach Freeman
78 Amber Yeargin
79 Dena Pope
80 BYE

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  08/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk02  09/05   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8  19- 15  13- 18  14- 21  17- 22  20- 16  29- 25  23- 28  24- 31
Wk03  09/12   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7  16- 17  21- 20  22- 13  15- 14  18- 19  26- 27  31- 30  32- 23
Wk04  09/19   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3  21- 13  17- 15  16- 19  20- 18  22- 14  31- 23  27- 25  26- 29
Wk05  09/26  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4  22- 19  18- 14  20- 15  16- 13  17- 21  32- 29  28- 24  30- 25

Wk06  10/03  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8  12-  2   7-  4   9-  5  17- 20  16- 22  19- 14  18- 21  13- 15  27- 30  26- 32  29- 24
Wk07  10/10   5-  7   4- 12   2- 10   1-  9   6-  8   3- 11  18- 16  19- 21  13- 17  22- 15  14- 20  28- 26  29- 31  23- 27
Wk08  10/17   1-  3   7- 10   8-  4  11-  5  12-  9   2-  6  15- 16  18- 21  14- 13  19- 20  22- 17  25- 31  28- 27  30- 26 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/24  12-  9  10-  5   7- 11   4-  6   2-  3   8-  1  24- 21  22- 17  19- 23  16- 18  14- 15  20- 13  27- 33  32- 25
Wk10  10/31   6-  1   2- 11   8- 12   3-  5   4-  9   7- 10  18- 13  14- 23  20- 24  15- 17  16- 21  19- 22  32- 34  26- 29

Wk11  11/07   3- 10   8-  9   4-  1   2-  7   5- 11  12-  6  15- 22  20- 21  16- 13  14- 19  17- 23  24- 18  28- 27  34- 33
Wk12  11/14   8-  4   7-  3   6-  9  11- 10  12-  1   5-  2  20- 16  19- 15  18- 21  23- 22  24- 13  17- 14  30- 25  28- 32
Wk13  11/21   6-  5   2-  1  12- 11   4-  3   8-  7  10-  9  18- 17  14- 13  24- 23  16- 15  20- 19  22- 21  32- 33  31- 30
Wk14  11/28   3- 12   5-  4   8- 10   2-  6  11-  9   7-  1  15- 24  17- 16  20- 22  14- 18  23- 21  19- 13  27- 29  26- 34
Wk15  12/05   4- 11   3-  9   7-  6  10-  1  12-  5   2-  8  16- 23  15- 21  19- 18  22- 13  24- 17  14- 20  26- 30  33- 29

Wk16  12/12   1-  8   7-  6  10-  3   5-  9   2-  4  12- 11  20- 19  16- 17  21- 15  24- 18  23- 14  22- 13  29- 31  26- 25  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/19   2-  9  12-  7   3-  1   8-  5   4- 10   6- 11  22- 16  15- 13  20- 17  14- 19  21- 18  32- 26  25- 23  30- 27
Wk18  01/02   5-  1   8- 11   4-  2   7-  9   3-  6  12- 10  21- 19  20- 14  16- 18  17- 13  15- 22  31- 29  30- 24  26- 28
Wk19  01/09   8-  3   6- 10   5-  9   1- 11   2- 12   4-  7  13- 20  17- 19  21- 15  22- 18  16- 14  23- 30  27- 29  31- 25
Wk20  01/16  10-  2   7-  5  11-  3  12-  4   9-  1   8-  6  17- 14  18- 15  22- 20  16- 21  19- 13  27- 24  28- 25  32- 30

Wk21  01/23  11-  7   9- 12   1-  8   5- 10   6-  4   3-  2  21- 22  19- 20  15- 16  13- 14  17- 18  31- 32  29- 30  25- 26
Wk22  01/30  12-  8   1-  6  10-  7  11-  2   5-  3   9-  4  20- 16  17- 22  13- 18  19- 15  14- 21  30- 26  27- 32  23- 28
Wk23  02/06   1-  4  10-  3   6- 12   9-  8   7-  2  11-  5  18- 19  15- 14  21- 20  16- 17  22- 13  28- 29  25- 24  31- 30
Wk24  02/13   7-  5   2-  4   6-  1   8- 12   9- 10   3- 11  21- 19  13- 14  22- 16  18- 17  15- 20  23- 28  29- 26  32- 24 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/20  10-  2   8-  6   5-  3   9-  1   4-  7  20- 12  18- 16  15- 13  19- 11  14- 17  30- 22  28- 26  25- 23  29- 21

Wk26  02/27   5-  9   4-  1   6-  2  10-  7   8-  3  15- 19  14- 11  16- 12  20- 17  18- 13  25- 29  24- 21  26- 22  30- 27
Wk27  03/05   1-  3   6-  9   4- 10   5-  8   7-  2  11- 13  16- 19  14- 20  15- 18  17- 12  21- 23  26- 29  24- 30  25- 28
Wk28  03/12   2-  8  10-  3   7-  9   6-  4   1-  5  12- 18  20- 13  17- 19  16- 14  11- 15  22- 28  30- 23  27- 29  26- 24
Wk29  03/19   7-  5   2-  4   8-  1   3-  9   6- 10  17- 15  12- 14  18- 11  13- 19  16- 20  27- 25  22- 24  28- 21  23- 29
Wk30  03/26   3-  6   1-  7   2-  5   8- 10   9-  4  13- 16  11- 17  12- 15  18- 20  19- 14  23- 26  21- 27  22- 25  28- 30

Wk31  04/02   8-  7   6-  5  10-  9   4-  3   2-  1  18- 17  16- 15  20- 19  14- 13  12- 11  28- 27  26- 25  30- 29  24- 23
Wk32  04/09   6-  2   4-  7   1-  3   5-  9   8- 10  11- 19  20- 12  14- 16  13- 17  15- 18  21- 29  25- 24  22- 30  26- 23 PR within each division- Start Lane - 0

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk01  08/29  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk02  09/05  27- 32  30- 26  39- 35  33- 38  34- 41  37- 42  40- 36  49- 45  43- 48  44- 51  47- 52  50- 46  59- 55  53- 58
Wk03  09/12  25- 24  28- 29  36- 37  41- 40  42- 33  35- 34  38- 39  51- 45  43- 52  53- 46  47- 54  50- 44  48- 49  58- 59
Wk04  09/19  30- 28  32- 24  41- 33  37- 35  36- 39  40- 38  42- 34  49- 54  47- 50  51- 44  52- 46  53- 48  43- 45  63- 55
Wk05  09/26  26- 23  27- 31  42- 39  38- 34  40- 35  36- 33  37- 41  53- 50  51- 49  43- 47  48- 45  52- 54  44- 46  64- 61
Wk06  10/03  28- 31  23- 25  37- 40  36- 42  39- 34  38- 41  33- 35  52- 48  53- 43  45- 50  54- 44  49- 46  51- 47  59- 62

Wk07  10/10  32- 25  24- 30  38- 36  39- 41  33- 37  42- 35  34- 40  47- 49  46- 54  44- 52  43- 51  48- 50  45- 53  60- 58
Wk08  10/17  32- 23  24- 29  38- 36  41- 42  39- 35  33- 37  34- 40  45- 53  43- 50  49- 44  52- 47  51- 48  46- 54  60- 57 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/24  30- 34  26- 28  31- 29  37- 43  42- 35  40- 44  36- 38  41- 39  56- 53  54- 49  51- 55  48- 50  46- 47  52- 45
Wk10  10/31  33- 28  25- 31  27- 30  42- 44  36- 39  43- 38  35- 41  37- 40  50- 45  46- 55  52- 56  47- 49  48- 53  51- 54
Wk11  11/07  26- 25  30- 29  32- 31  38- 37  44- 43  36- 35  40- 39  42- 41  47- 54  52- 53  48- 45  46- 51  49- 55  56- 50

Wk12  11/14  27- 31  33- 26  34- 29  40- 35  38- 42  37- 41  43- 36  44- 39  52- 48  51- 47  50- 53  55- 54  56- 45  49- 46
Wk13  11/21  29- 28  25- 34  26- 27  42- 43  41- 40  39- 38  35- 44  36- 37  50- 49  46- 45  56- 55  48- 47  52- 51  54- 53
Wk14  11/28  25- 33  31- 28  30- 32  37- 39  36- 44  35- 43  41- 38  40- 42  47- 56  49- 48  52- 54  46- 50  55- 53  51- 45
Wk15  12/05  31- 34  27- 32  25- 28  36- 40  43- 39  41- 44  37- 42  35- 38  48- 55  47- 53  51- 50  54- 45  56- 49  46- 52
Wk16  12/12  32- 34  33- 27  30- 28  35- 39  36- 42  38- 40  44- 43  41- 37  47- 50  52- 48  51- 45  49- 55  54- 46  53- 56  Manually assigned

Wk17  12/19  24- 29  31- 28  42- 36  35- 33  40- 37  34- 39  41- 38  52- 46  45- 43  50- 47  44- 49  51- 48  62- 56  55- 53
Wk18  01/02  27- 23  25- 32  41- 39  40- 34  36- 38  37- 33  35- 42  51- 49  50- 44  46- 48  47- 43  45- 52  61- 59  60- 54
Wk19  01/09  32- 28  26- 24  33- 40  37- 39  41- 35  42- 38  36- 34  43- 50  47- 49  51- 45  52- 48  46- 44  53- 60  57- 59
Wk20  01/16  26- 31  29- 23  37- 34  38- 35  42- 40  36- 41  39- 33  47- 44  48- 45  52- 50  46- 51  49- 43  57- 54  58- 55
Wk21  01/23  23- 24  27- 28  41- 42  39- 40  35- 36  33- 34  37- 38  51- 52  49- 50  45- 46  43- 44  47- 48  61- 62  59- 60

Wk22  01/30  29- 25  24- 31  40- 36  37- 42  33- 38  39- 35  34- 41  50- 46  47- 52  43- 48  49- 45  44- 51  60- 56  57- 62
Wk23  02/06  26- 27  32- 23  38- 39  35- 34  41- 40  36- 37  42- 33  48- 49  45- 44  51- 50  46- 47  52- 43  58- 59  55- 54
Wk24  02/13  30- 25  27- 31  38- 41  40- 36  39- 42  33- 35  37- 34  43- 46  44- 50  48- 49  51- 47  45- 52  53- 59  57- 56 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/20  24- 27  40- 32  38- 36  35- 33  39- 31  34- 37  50- 42  48- 46  45- 43  49- 41  44- 47  60- 52  58- 56  55- 53
Wk26  02/27  28- 23  35- 39  34- 31  36- 32  40- 37  38- 33  45- 49  44- 41  46- 42  50- 47  48- 43  55- 59  54- 51  56- 52

Wk27  03/05  27- 22  31- 33  36- 39  34- 40  35- 38  37- 32  41- 43  46- 49  44- 50  45- 48  47- 42  51- 53  56- 59  54- 60
Wk28  03/12  21- 25  32- 38  40- 33  37- 39  36- 34  31- 35  42- 48  50- 43  47- 49  46- 44  41- 45  52- 58  60- 53  57- 59
Wk29  03/19  26- 30  37- 35  32- 34  38- 31  33- 39  36- 40  47- 45  42- 44  48- 41  43- 49  46- 50  57- 55  52- 54  58- 51
Wk30  03/26  29- 24  33- 36  31- 37  32- 35  38- 40  39- 34  43- 46  41- 47  42- 45  48- 50  49- 44  53- 56  51- 57  52- 55
Wk31  04/02  22- 21  38- 37  36- 35  40- 39  34- 33  32- 31  48- 47  46- 45  50- 49  44- 43  42- 41  58- 57  56- 55  60- 59

Wk32  04/09  27- 28  35- 33  32- 37  38- 39  31- 34  40- 36  42- 47  48- 49  43- 45  41- 44  46- 50  53- 51  58- 52  56- 55 PR within each division- Start Lane - 0

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80
Wk01  08/29  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78  79- 80
Wk02  09/05  54- 61  57- 62  60- 56  69- 65  63- 68  64- 71  67- 72  70- 66  79- 75  73- 78 -74- -77-
Wk03  09/12  63- 62  64- 55  57- 56  60- 61  68- 69  73- 72  74- 65  67- 66  70- 71  78- 79 83-82^ -75-
Wk04  09/19  59- 57  58- 61  62- 60  64- 56  73- 65  69- 67  68- 71  72- 70  74- 66 -75-  79- 77 -78-
Wk05  09/26  60- 56  62- 57  58- 55  59- 63  74- 71  70- 66  72- 67  68- 65  69- 73 84-81^  80- 76 -77-

Wk06  10/03  58- 64  61- 56  60- 63  55- 57  69- 72  68- 74  71- 66  70- 73  65- 67 -79- -78- -76-
Wk07  10/10  61- 63  55- 59  64- 57  56- 62  70- 68  71- 73  65- 69  74- 67  66- 72  80- 78 81-83^  75- 79
Wk08  10/17  62- 56  59- 61  63- 58  55- 64  74- 66  69- 70  71- 65  72- 73  67- 68 -76-  80- 75 -78- PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/24  59- 65  64- 57  62- 66  58- 60  63- 61  69- 75  74- 67  72- 76  68- 70  73- 71 -79- -77-
Wk10  10/31  64- 66  58- 61  65- 60  57- 63  59- 62  74- 76  68- 71  75- 70  67- 73  69- 72 84-86^ -78-

Wk11  11/07  60- 59  66- 65  58- 57  62- 61  64- 63  70- 69  76- 75  68- 67  72- 71  74- 73  80- 79 86-85^
Wk12  11/14  62- 57  60- 64  59- 63  65- 58  66- 61  72- 67  70- 74  69- 73  75- 68  76- 71 -77- -80-
Wk13  11/21  64- 65  63- 62  61- 60  57- 66  58- 59  74- 75  73- 72  71- 70  67- 76  68- 69 84-85^ 83-82^
Wk14  11/28  59- 61  58- 66  57- 65  63- 60  62- 64  69- 71  68- 76  67- 75  73- 70  72- 74 -79- -78-
Wk15  12/05  58- 62  65- 61  63- 66  59- 64  57- 60  68- 72  75- 71  73- 76  69- 74  67- 70 -78- 85-81^

Wk16  12/12  64- 62  61- 63  57- 58  65- 60  66- 59  72- 71  67- 75  69- 68  73- 74  70- 76  77- 79  78- 80  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/19  60- 57  54- 59  61- 58  72- 66  65- 63  70- 67  64- 69  71- 68 -76-  75- 73  80- 77  74- 79
Wk18  01/02  56- 58  57- 53  55- 62  71- 69  70- 64  66- 68  67- 63  65- 72 -79-  80- 74  76- 78  77- 73
Wk19  01/09  61- 55  62- 58  56- 54  63- 70  67- 69  71- 65  72- 68  66- 64  73- 80  77- 79 -75- -78-
Wk20  01/16  62- 60  56- 61  59- 53  67- 64  68- 65  72- 70  66- 71  69- 63  77- 74  78- 75 -80- -76-

Wk21  01/23  55- 56  53- 54  57- 58  71- 72  69- 70  65- 66  63- 64  67- 68 81-82^  79- 80  75- 76  73- 74
Wk22  01/30  53- 58  59- 55  54- 61  70- 66  67- 72  63- 68  69- 65  64- 71  80- 76 -77-  73- 78  79- 75
Wk23  02/06  61- 60  56- 57  62- 53  68- 69  65- 64  71- 70  66- 67  72- 63  78- 79  75- 74 -80-  76- 77
Wk24  02/13  54- 58  55- 61  62- 60  70- 67  63- 64  71- 68  66- 65  72- 69  75- 73  76- 77 -74-  78- 80 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/20  59- 51  54- 57  70- 62  68- 66  65- 63  69- 61  64- 67  80- 72  78- 76  75- 73  79- 71  74- 77
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Lane Assignments - continued

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80
Wk26  02/27  60- 57  58- 53  65- 69  64- 61  66- 62  70- 67  68- 63  75- 79  74- 71  76- 72  80- 77  78- 73
Wk27  03/05  55- 58  57- 52  61- 63  66- 69  64- 70  65- 68  67- 62  71- 73  76- 79  74- 80  75- 78  77- 72
Wk28  03/12  56- 54  51- 55  62- 68  70- 63  67- 69  66- 64  61- 65  72- 78  80- 73  77- 79  76- 74  71- 75
Wk29  03/19  53- 59  56- 60  67- 65  62- 64  68- 61  63- 69  66- 70  77- 75  72- 74  78- 71  73- 79  76- 80
Wk30  03/26  58- 60  59- 54  63- 66  61- 67  62- 65  68- 70  69- 64  73- 76  71- 77  72- 75  78- 80  79- 74

Wk31  04/02  54- 53  52- 51  68- 67  66- 65  70- 69  64- 63  62- 61  78- 77  76- 75  80- 79  74- 73  72- 71
Wk32  04/09  54- 57  59- 60  64- 61  66- 62  67- 68  63- 65  70- 69  72- 71  74- 73  76- 77  75- 78  79- 80 PR within each division- Start Lane - 0


